October 22, 2013 Observer: Jim Hainline

SPECIES LOWER TULE CLEAR UPPER KLAMATH NWR SURVEY INDIAN LOWER KL. BUTTE [ Selc] BIG ASH FALL RIVER |WHITE-
KLAMATH NWR JLAKE NWR|LAKE NWR |KLAMATH NWR|MARSH NWR |TOTALS |TOTALS TOM LAKE |OFF REFUGE |VALLEY WA |JLAKE |VALLEY |CREEK WA]JVALLEY HORSE RES.

COOoT

TUNDRA SWAN

SNOW/ROSS

WHITE-FRONT

CANADA

LESSER CAN.

CACKLING CAN.

MALLARD

GADWALL

WIGEON

G-W TEAL

B-W/CINN TEAL

SHOVELER

PINTAIL

WOOD DUCK

REDHEAD

CANVASBACK

SCAUP

RINGNECK

GOLDENEYE

BUFFLEHEAD

RUDDY DUCK

MERGANSER

SANDHILL CRANE

WHITE PELICAN

BALD EAGLE

TOTAL GEESE
TOTAL DUCKS

2000

0

3000

11000

1530

46300

6000

18000

51300

1800

65000

300

6000

3100

990

0

1

15530
197800

TOT.WATERFOWL 215330

21400 3000

0

8000 1

300

800 740 80

13300 40 40

3600

11300

12000 2000 280

8400

2000 1860

31500 60

440 200

3000 120 2000

200

0

70

1

9100 741 80
85740 4080 2520
116240 4821 5600

26400

0

11001

11300

2550

600

59680

9600

29300

65580

10200

68860

300

31560

6000

3100

640

5120

200

990

70

2
25451
290140
341991

43300

0

11001

11340

3555

600

61230

19700

54360

69980

21900

71120

0

930

38160

77600

22700

160

7400

246420

1500

990

90

8
26496
693160
762956

4000

600

3000

14000 500

3000

1500

2000

300

6000

200

0 0
30600 500
34600 500
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SPECIES KLAMATH MIDLAND SPRING- UPPER KL. {BOR} AGENCY|WOOD RIVER |{TNC} TULANA|RUNNING Y |WHITE- SWAN |ALKALI |CIRCLE5 |JUPPER
RIVER- WA HUNT CLUB TINGLEY LAKES JAGENCY LAKES |RANCH RANCH FARMS RANCH LINE RES. |LAKE LAKE RANCH WILLIAMSON RIVER

COOoT 3100 4600 4000 1200

TUNDRA SWAN

SNOW/ROSS

WHITE-FRONT 40

CANADA 5 430 370 200

LESSER CAN. N
CACKLING CAN. 0]
MALLARD 20 430 200 300 T
GADWALL 6000 600 300 200

WIGEON 60 10500 S
G-W TEAL 1100 300 u
B-W/CINN TEAL R
SHOVELER 3600 6000 600 \Y
PINTAIL 260 E
WOOD DUCK Y
REDHEAD 300 30 E
CANVASBACK 600 D
SCAUP 61600 10000

RINGNECK 19400

GOLDENEYE 160

BUFFLEHEAD 60 100 6200 400

RUDDY DUCK 225000 16300

MERGANSER 1300

SANDHILL CRANE

WHITE PELICAN 20

BALD EAGLE 6

TOTAL GEESE 5 0 0 430 0 0 370 0 0 0 240 0 0
TOTAL DUCKS 140 0 20630 321160 0 1900 27330 0 0 0 760 0 0

TOT.WATERFOWL 3245 0 25230 325590 0 1900 28900 0 0 0 1000 0 0



